Beer & Cider

Kingfisher Strong
Kingfisher

Steinlager Pure
Heineken

Steinlager Pure Light

Spirits

Bacardi White

Old Monk Rum
Smirnoff Red
Gordon’s Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Mckenna Bourbon
Jim Beam
Jameson

Jack Daniels

Lassi
Mango Lassi
Salted Lassi
Sweet Lassi

$9.50
$8.50
$8.00
$9.00
$7.50

$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$10

$10

$6
$6
$6

Speights GMA $7.00
Corona $9.00
Panhead Super Charger ~ $9.50
Macs Cloudy Apple $8.00
De Valcourt Brandy $8
Pepe Lopez Tequila $8
Johnnie Walker Black Label $12
Kahlua $10
Baileys $10
Cointreau $10
Malibu $10
Martini Extra Dry $8
Tea

The Great Chilli Masala Chai $5
English Breakfast Tea $4.5
Green Tea $4.5
Cammonmile Tea $4.5

A

Open 7 days
24 Havelock Road, Havelock North
Phone: 06 877 0321

BYO Corkage
$6 per bottle

Beverage




Sparkling Wines

Lindauer Brut 200ml NZ

Lindauer Sauvignon Blanc 200ml NZ
Haha Brut NZ

Chardonnay

Te Hua Valley Marlborough
Clearview Estate Coastal Hawkes Bay
Esk Valley Hawkes Bay

Sauvignon Blanc

Te Hua Valley Marlborough
Durvillea by Astrolabe Marlborough
Roaring Meg Central Otago

Aromatics
Kopiko Bay Pinot Gris Hawkes Bay
Rod McDonald Wines Mister Pinot Gris Hawkes Bay

Rosé
Trinity Hill Rosé Hawkes Bay

Reds

Morton Estate Merlot East Coast
Kopiko Bay Pinot Noir Marlborough
Morton Estate Syrah Hawkes Bay
Roaring Meg Pinot Noir Central Otago

Bottle

$42

$38
$46
$43

$38
$42
$46

$38
$42

$46

$39
$49
$43
$48

Glass
$9.5
$9.5

$8.5

$9.5

$8.5
$9.5

$8.5

$9.5

$8.5

$9.0

Cocktails

The Great Chilli Special Costal Colada Innovative Cocktail
Fresh Pineapple Vanilla Ice Cream, Coconut Cream &
Bacardi. Can be made Non Alcoholic

Tiramisu
Italian Dessert Cocktail- shaken with Kahlua, baileys
and Vodka

Espresso Martini
Twist of Indian Coffee with Kahlua and Vodka

Herbs Twister Innovative Mocktail
Fresh Coriander and mint muddled with Bacardi and
topped up with soda

Mocktails

Kids Spiderman
Vanilla ice cream, topped up with your choice, Coke,
Fanta or Lemonade

Sherley Temple
Mixed fruit Juice Blended with Icecream

Lip Lock in the dark Award Winning Mocktail
Agave and Cherry Syrup, lime, sugar syrup shaken
and topped up with Lemonade

Behind the Bush Award Winning Mocktail
Refreshing and tongue twisting cocktail blended with
fresh mint and Ice

Frozen Strawberry Cooler Innovative Mocktail
Blended Strawberry with Lemonade, Very Refreshing

$15

$18

$15

$12

$5

$10

$12

$12

$12



