Beer & Cider

Kingfisher Strong	\$9.50	Speights GMA	\$7.00
Kingfisher	\$8.50	Corona	\$9.00
Steinlager Pure	\$8.00	Panhead Super Charger	\$9.50
Heineken	\$9.00	Macs Cloudy Apple	\$8.00
Steinlager Pure Light	\$7.50		

Spirits

Bacardi White	\$9	De Valcourt Brandy	\$8
Old Monk Rum	\$9	Pepe Lopez Tequila	\$8
Smirnoff Red	\$9	Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$12
Gordon's Gin	\$9	Kahlua	\$10
Bombay Sapphire	\$9	Baileys	\$10
Mckenna Bourbon	\$9	Cointreau	\$10
Jim Beam	\$10	Malibu	\$10
Jameson	\$9	Martini Extra Dry	\$8
Jack Daniels	\$10		

Lassi	Tea

Mango Lassi	\$6	The Great Chilli Masala	Chai \$5
Salted Lassi	\$6	English Breakfast Tea	\$4.5
Sweet Lassi	\$6	Green Tea	\$4.5
		Cammomile Tea	\$4.5



Open 7 days 24 Havelock Road, Havelock North Phone: 06 877 0321



Sparkling Wines	Bottle	Glass	Cocktails	
Lindauer Brut 200ml NZ Lindauer Sauvignon Blanc 200ml NZ Haha Brut NZ	\$42	\$9.5 \$9.5	The Great Chilli Special Costal Colada <i>Innovative Cocktail</i> Fresh Pineapple Vanilla Ice Cream, Coconut Cream & Bacardi. Can be made Non Alcoholic	\$15
Chardonnay Te Hua Valley Marlborough	\$38	\$8.5	Tiramisu Italian Dessert Cocktail- shaken with Kahlua, baileys and Vodka	\$18
Clearview Estate Coastal Hawkes Bay Esk Valley Hawkes Bay	\$46 \$43	\$9.5	Espresso Martini Twist of Indian Coffee with Kahlua and Vodka	\$15
Sauvignon Blanc Te Hua Valley Marlborough Durvillea by Astrolabe Marlborough Roaring Meg Central Otago	\$38 \$42 \$46	\$8.5	Herbs Twister Innovative Mocktail Fresh Coriander and mint muddled with Bacardi and topped up with soda Mocktails	\$12
Aromatics Kopiko Bay Pinot Gris Hawkes Bay Rod McDonald Wines Mister Pinot Gris Hawkes Bay	\$38 \$42		Kids Spiderman Vanilla ice cream, topped up with your choice, Coke, Fanta or Lemonade	\$5
Rosé Trinity Hill Rosé Hawkes Bay	\$46	\$9.5	Sherley Temple Mixed fruit Juice Blended with Icecream Lip Lock in the dark Award Winning Mocktail Agave and Cherry Syrup, lime, sugar syrup shaken	\$10 \$12
Reds Morton Estate Merlot East Coast Kopiko Bay Pinot Noir Marlborough	\$39 \$49	\$8.5	and topped up with Lemonade Behind the Bush Award Winning Mocktail Refreshing and tongue twisting cocktail blended with fresh mint and Ice	\$12
Morton Estate Syrah Hawkes Bay Roaring Meg Pinot Noir Central Otago	\$43 \$48		Frozen Strawberry Cooler <i>Innovative Mocktail</i> Blended Strawberry with Lemonade, Very Refreshing	\$12